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FREEZER 2 GLASS DOORS

€3,250.00

SKU: 7450.0167

FRERALS
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EAN code

Depth (mm)
Material

Color

Gross Weight (kg)
Frequency (Hz)
Cooling agent
Number of grids
Lights

Number of doors

Noise level (dB)

Max. ambient temperature (°C)

Brand
Plug and play (EU only)

)

7435137812845
700

White painted steel
White

227

50

R 290

10x 510x495
Yes, LED

2

55

32
COMBISTEEL

Yes

\/

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Material interior

Parcel ready

Voltage (Volt)

Electrical power (kW)
Temperature range (°C)
Net Capacity (Ltr)

Type of cooling

Door left / right hinging
Defrost

Energy label
Refrigerant quantity (gr)

1370

1990
Aluminium
No

230

0.53
-18/-24
1079
Static

Left and right hinged
Manual

E

150
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Combisteel B.V.

8586 kWh/annum

ﬁ @mc
0°C
0,00 m?
k8,
-28°C

1,30 m?

810¢/610C
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